Platz

Thomas Lotterschmid

1.Vorstand

Lohner Stefan, Schrittenlocher Fabian

Lindstadt Dominik, Lindstadt Patrick

BANKVERBINDUNG: STADTSPARKASSE AICHACH @ KTO.-NR.: 210 211 e BLZ: 720 512 10

STOCKSCHUTZENUNTERBERNBACH E. V.
86556 UNTERBERNBACH

DUO-MEISTERSCHAFT 2019

12.10.2019

Verein

Punkte
Zehner

8:2
Lotterschmid Bernd, Lotterschmid Lucas

Unter

8:2
Aidelsburger Glinther, Stadlmair Josef
Konig 4:6
Fleckenstein Florian,-Lotterschmid Jakob

Ober

4:6
Mair Andreas, Stegmayer Markus

Sau

4:6

Neuner

2:8

Stocknote

1,60

1,20

1,14

0,79

0,62



